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Calendar of Margarita Delgado 

Deputy Governor of the Banco de España and member of 
the Supervisory Board of the Single Supervisory 
Mechanism of the European Central Bank 

January 2021 

 

Date Meeting / Event Place 

Thursday, 7 January Executive Commission of the Banco de España Teleconference 

Monday, 11 January Governing Council of the Banco de España Teleconference 

 Meeting with supervised entity Teleconference 

Tuesday, 12 January Meeting with KPMG. Current economic and financial 
issues 

Teleconference 

Wednesday, 13 January Executive Commission of the Banco de España Teleconference 

 Work stream. Standing Committee on Supervisory and 
Regulatory Cooperation of the Financial Stability Board 
(FSB) 

Teleconference 

Thursday, 14 January Supervisory Board of the Single Supervisory Mechanism 
(SSM) of the European Central Bank 

Teleconference 

Tuesday, 19 January Committee on the Global Financial System (CGFS) Teleconference 

Wednesday, 20 January Meeting with supervised entity Banco de 
España, Madrid 

 Meeting with the President of the National Commission on 
Markets and Competition (CNMC). Issues of common 
interest 

Banco de 
España, Madrid 

Thursday, 21 January Panellist on the High Level Webinar on Climate Smart 
Recovery in Latin America and the Caribbean, organised 
by the World Bank 

Teleconference 

Friday, 22 January Executive Commission of the Banco de España Teleconference 

 Meeting with the Vice-President of the National Securities 
Market Commission (CNMV). Issues of common interest 

Banco de 
España, Madrid 
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Date Meeting / Event Place 

Monday, 25 January Meeting with media Banco de 
España, Madrid 

 Governing Committee of the FROB Teleconference 

Tuesday, 26 January Meeting with media Banco de España, 
Madrid 

 Board of the CNMV Teleconference 

Wednesday, 27 January Meeting with media Banco de 
España, Madrid 

Thursday, 28 January Executive Commission of the Banco de España Teleconference 

 Governing Council of the Banco de España Teleconference 

Friday, 29 January Meeting with the General Secretary of the Treasury and 
Financial Policy. Issues of common interest 

Teleconference 

 


